USDF Introductory A
(C) Forer "R ™"NJ,
55 Angela Sasso
161 Erika Nesler

USDF Introductory B
(C) Forer "R ™"NJ,
55 Angela Sasso

Intro Test B
(C) Forer "R ™"NJ,
109 Danni Toscanno

Training Lv test 1
(C) Forer "R ™"NJ,
151 Kris Poole
663 Elizabeth Peed

Training Lv Test 2
(C) Forer "R™"NJ,
590 Cara Klothe
151 Kris Poole
148 Anne Adams
624 Brenda Mendenhall
663 Elizabeth Peed

Training Lv Test 3
(C) Forer "R™"NJ,
122 Nancy Winning
121 Elizabeth Harpham
177 Jill Murray
148 Anne Adams
590 Cara Klothe

Training Lv Test 4
(C) Forer "R ™"NJ,
121 Elizabeth Harpham
106 Emily Walkup
122 Nancy Winning

First Lv Test 1
(C) Forer "R™"NJ,
106 Emily Walkup
177 Jill Murray
184 Michele Burris
56 Danielle Harrington
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Results November Dressage Schooling Show at Blue Goose Stable LLC

Zanita
Born Loose

Zanita

Ralph Lauren

Gwen
KMA Criztaan

Fiddler

Gwen

Carter
Rendezvous
KMA Criztaan

Perennial
Lucie
Howahkan
Carter
Fiddler

Lucie
Hakuna Matata
Perennial

Hakuna Matata
Howahkan

Just An impulse
Sweet Justice

Introductory Level - Test A - 2007
Introductory Level - Test A - 2007

Introductory Level - Test B - 2007

Introductory Level - Test B - 2007

Training Level, Test 1 2007
Training Level, Test 1 2007

Training Level, Test 2 2007
Training Level, Test 2 2007
Training Level, Test 2 2007
Training Level, Test 2 2007
Training Level, Test 2 2007

Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007
Training Level, Test 3 2007

Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007
Training Level, Test 4 2007

First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007
First Level, Test 1 2007

Open

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

131
115

133

144

142
125

174
172
170
167
158

178
176
155
149
149

176
172
170

218
188
183
164

65.500%
57.500%

66.500%

72.000%

61.739%
54.348%

62.143%
61.429%
60.714%
59.643%
56.429%

71.200%
70.400%
62.000%
59.600%
59.600%

70.400%
68.800%
68.000%

72.667%
62.667%
61.000%
54.667%
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First Lv Test 2
(C) Forer "R ™"NJ,
108 Kate Hicks

First Lv Test 3
(C) Forer "R ™"NJ,
170 Ceci Ross
208 Mary Grace
349 Cara Klothe

First Lv test 4
(C) Forer "R ™"NJ,
170 Ceci Ross
208 Mary Grace

198 Mollie Cameron
Second Lv Test 1

(C) Forer "R™"NJ,

198 Mollie Cameron
Second Level Test 1

(C) Forer "R™"NJ,
127 Alexy Posner

Second Lv Test 2

(C) Forer "R™"NJ,
99 Angela Sasso

Second Lv Test 4

(C) Forer "R™"NJ,
99 Angela Sasso

Wievom Andernster

Darius
Everett
Kiss Me Kate

Darius
Everett
Follow Me

Follow Me

Leap

Cor Royale

Cor Royale
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First Level, Test 2 2007

First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007
First Level, Test 3 2007

First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007
First Level, Test 4 2007

Second Level, Test 1 2007

Second Level, Test 1 2007

Second Level, Test 2 2007

Second Level, Test 4 2007

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

216

234
228
222

257
240
228

218

227

205

224

60.000%

66.857%
65.143%
63.429%

67.632%
63.158%
60.000%

57.368%

59.737%

55.405%

53.333%
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